SHUNT – NIKKOHM
3W BUS BAR CURRENT SHUNT RESISTORS
RCS551520, RCS551521
RCS551522, RCS551523 (170A-0.1mΩ)
RCS551525, RCS551526
外形寸法  Dimensions (mm)
Features and Applications
Rating current 3W - 170A (0.1mohm), bus bar shunt resistors for electric equipments.

3W CURRENT SENSING RESISTORS
RCS551520, RCS551521, RCS551522, RCS551523, RCS551525, RCS551526, RCS551527
Ordering Information
 Type  TCR Resistance Value Tolerance  Note
 RCS551520  A R0001 F  Z00
 |  | | |  |
 RCS551520  A (0/+100ppm/°C) R00005 F(+/-1%) option  Z00
 RCS551521   R00006 H(+/-3%)
 RCS551522   R00008 J(+/-5%)
 RCS551523   R00010
 RCS551525   R0002 option
 RCS551526
 RCS551527
Specifications and Performances
  Specification